Tuusulan Luistelijat
Tahticup 2.valintakilpailu
19.1.2023

Minit, kilpailu 1

Sijoitus Nimi

1. Multanen Netta
2. Holopainen Kielo
3. Tuokko Mila

4 Karjalainen Ella

Ylituomari, Aino Kyllénen

Seura
TL
NTL
TL

TL

Pisteet TC fp.

54,00

37,33 X
36,00 X
3533 X

Erikoismaininta

Sujuva perusluistelu



